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Legend for numbered councils
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10

Brimbank
Moonee Valley
Moreland
Darebin
Banyule
Manningham
Maribyrnong
Melbourne
Yarra
Boroondara

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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19

Whitehorse
Hobsons Bay
Port Phillip
Stonnington
Bayside
Glen Eira
Monash
Kingston
Greater Dandenong

OPLE Councils

OPLE Pilot Foundation Council

OPLE Pilot Expansion Council

Legend for OPLE Councils
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